
Round 2 Qtr Final Semi Final Final

Sunday 8th Feb Thursday 12th Feb Sunday 22nd Feb Sunday 22nd Feb

1.00pm 5.00pm 10.00am 1.00pm

Round 1

1 4

Paul Standaert-BPH

BYE Paul Standaert-BPH

Matt Flapper-O/G Matt Flapper-O/G4

Matt Flapper-O/G

3 BYE Matt Flapper-O/G 25

2

David Priddle-Bar
6

5 BYE David Priddle-Bar 25

8

9

7 Damian Cooke-RSL 25 Damian Cooke-RSL 16

Michael Dennis-Port 25

Ken Petzierides-E/P

Lew Wilson-Ang 22

Ken Petzierides-E/P

Michael Dennis-Port

12

10

11

w/o

Zane Lugg-GeeW

Steve Sullivan-Q/C

Zane Lugg-GeeW

Joe Profilio-St.L

16

13

14

15

Joe Profilio-St.L

Bradd Sheills-Drum
18

Brian Bennett-Dry 25

Bernie McCartney-B/H 6

Brian Bennett-Dry17

Gary Groot-Bann20

19 Bradd Sheills-Drum w/o Bradd Sheills-Drum 25

Jay Beattie-Nor 122

21 John O'Donnell-Lara 25 John O'Donnell-Lara 25

Graeme Wright-Hig 13 John O'Donnell-Lara24

23 Ben Russell-Leo 25 Ben Russell-Leo 8

Alex Dendryver-Cem26

25 BYE Alex Dendryver-Cem 25

28

27 BYE

29 BYE David Ross-Belm

32

31 25

Max Hodder-Pt.L

25

BYE Max Hodder-Pt.L

25

20

11

25

14

25

David Ross-Belm
Max Hodder-Pt.L

24

Daryl Kitchin-Tor

Zane Lugg-GeeW

Daryl Kitchin-Tor 21
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24

19

25

19

Alex Dendryver-Cem

Alex Dendryver-Cem

25

12

16

Zane Lugg-GeeW

John O'Donnell-Lara

John O'Donnell-Lara

17

25

21

30

Matt Flapper - O/G

WINNER

10.00am

Sunday 8th Feb

Ken Petzierides-E/P

25

25

25

David Adams-Gee 12

25

Cameron Peel-Inv 17

Kevin Markham-C/S 20 Matt Flapper-O/G

David Priddle-Bar


